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KZ2 Gentleman

KZ2 GENTLEMAN
Participants (22 Pilotes)
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N°
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
178
180
183
199

Pilote

MANZANO Andre
BESSIERE Georges
ALAZARD Alain
SERRA Alain
WOLHAUSER Marc
BAILLY Nicolas
DEHARTE Julien
GALICHON Emmanuel
ROUGIEUX Aurelien
PREUVOST Erick
PORTMANN Benoit
SAVARD Yannick
GUENARD Thierry
NOWAK Pascal
SIBELLE Stephane
CHAUVIN Jean Louis
VALLEE Stephane
VUILLERMOZ Yan
BAILLY Thomas
BADEY Ludovic
LARDENAIS Jerome
MARION Jean Philippe

Nation Ligue Equipement

g B | ILE-DE-FRANCE TONY KART / TM / Lecont
A B RHONE-ALPES BIREL ART / TM / Lecont
] I | BOURGOGNE-FRANCHE-COMTE PRAGA / IAME / Lecont
A B ILE-DE-FRANCE BIREL ART / TM/ Lecont
E + | SUISSE FORMULA K / TM / Lecont
A N BOURGOGNE-FRANCHE-COMTE BIREL / TM / Lecont
B | HAUTS DE FRANCE BIREL ART / TM/ Lecont
0 ILE-DE-FRANCE BIREL / TM / Lecont
AN GRANDEST BIREL / TM / Lecont

A B BRETAGNE-PAYS-DE-LOIRE BIREL ART / TM / Lecont
0 GRANDEST BIREL ART / TM / Lecont
A B BRETAGNE-PAYS-DE-LOIRE CRG/TM/ Lecont
AN BOURGOGNE-FRANCHE-COMTE OTK/TM/ Lecont
AN  BOURGOGNE-FRANCHE-COMTE SODI/ TM/ Lecont
AN RHONE-ALPES CRG/ TM/ Lecont

A N  BOURGOGNE-FRANCHE-COMTE PRAGA / IAME / Lecont
A B ILE-DE-FRANCE SODI/ TM/ Lecont
B BOURGOGNE-FRANCHE-COMTE BIREL ART / TM / Lecont
g B  NOUVELLE AQUITAINE NORD BIREL / TM / Lecont

A B RHONE-ALPES BIREL ART / TM / Lecont
AN pPaca BIREL / TM / Lecont

A N BOURGOGNE-FRANCHE-COMTE PRAGA / IAME / Lecont

Circuit de Bresse (France) 15-16/11/2025

Apex Timing

Page 1/1

Apex Timing GoRacing 778X

S I/

Carbume

‘_‘g ﬁ#’rnﬂw 9 el

CONTACT CIRCUIT : CONTACT@CIRCUITDEBRESSE.COM / WWW.CIF

'DEBRESSE.COM



